Ces'

club escuela de salto

valencia

1,10 m
13 de Mayo de 2018

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SAMBA GESMERAY
LORD CALANDO / MILADY
GESMERAY /2006 /
FEMALE / BAYO / SF

ELTON CHRASTINY
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
MALE / BAYO / KWPN

ERROL FLYNN
ESCUDO I/ SAINT CLOUD
/2008 / MALE / NEGRA /

HANN

CONSTAR DC
CONTENDRO / STAR LIGHT
/2006 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / HANN

QUEENDOM
KINGDOM / ROYAL DUTCH
/2010 / FEMALE / BAYO /

KWPN

DULANA Z
DUTCH CAPITOL / CULANO
Z /2005 / FEMALE /
TORDA / ZANG

NOBLE DU LIBAN
SI TU VIENS / DOUCEUR
DU LIBAN /2001 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / SAN
FRATELANO

Ruta CES Valencia

L.A.C.

125994

129597

91212

127361

138837

84749

104553

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SANCHEZ ALBERT,
Rosario
ROSARIO SANCHEZ
ALBERT / NICOLE POLLET

BUFI FERNANDEZ,
Maria
MARIA BUFI FERNANDEZ
/ NONE

GRAU GUERRERO,
Noemi
GRAU GUERRERO,
NOEMI / NONE

AMOROS RUEDA,
Carla
AMOROS GARCIA,
SERGIO / RITA Y OTRRO
séLzoL

CODINA LERIA, David

ALDA INVESTMENTS SL /
NONE

BERTRAND CRUZ,
Carmen
GEMA BLASCO
MARTINEZ / NONE

GARCIA DEL POZO
DE SOUZA, Hugo
HUGO GARCIA DEL POZO
/ NONE

CSN5* - CSN3* & CSNP2

L.D.N.

165640

17826

53329

212091

274243

202629

205670

-

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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Ces'

club escuela de salto
valencia

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
8 IPLOTT

PLOT BLUE / QUIRADO X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /2013
/ MALE / PARDO / KWPN

9 GIJON
CENTUER Z / SANNE X
INDORADO / 2009 /
GELDING / CASTANA / CDE

10 BODY DE BLONDEL
LAMM DE FETAN / MA
PASSION / 2011 / MALE /
CASTANA / SF

11 SAMBA DES DAMES
LABEL D'OR / INDIAN
SCOUT / 2006 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / SF

12 NOSA Jw
ZAZU | KORA X ERCO
VAN'T ROOSAKKER /2013
/ FEMALE / ALAZAN / BWP

13 AGLAE DE BACON
CALVARO Z / PALATIAL
D'ARCELIERE / 2010 /

FEMALE / CASTANA / SF

14 CONNERY SN
CONNOR / OKTAVE VIl /
2011/ MALE / CASTANA /
HOLST

15 BISCAYA 58
BALOU DU ROUET / LE
MODE / 2008 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / WESTF

16 GIMATA
FIDJY OF COLORS / MIMATA
/2011 / FEMALE /
ALAZANA / KWPN

17 QUEL REVE
GREENFIELD Z

Ruta CES Valencia

L.A.C.

149304

105284

129582

105736

156402

130348

109930

130381

125672

149931

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel
HODEI LOZANO
ARKAUTE / NONE

BARRACHINA AGUT,
Silvia
BARRACHINA AGUT,
SILVIA / HIPICA DE
PORCEYO, C.B.

PONS MORENTE,
Pedro
NONE / MICHEL RUEL

REVERTER
MISERACHS, Sakongo

MIQUEL REVERTER /
NONE

CASSINELLO PARRA,
Maria Teresa
KEVIN MOODY / NONE

IBOS, Juliane
NONE / NONE

VERDUGO
SVENSSON, Carolina
RUNESCO HIPPO, S.L. /
NONE

TRUTSCHLER, Leonie

NONE / NONE

WALHIM, Denis
ANA OLIVER MARIN /
NONE

CSN5* - CSN3* & CSNP2

L.D.N. Pais
272908 ES
39023 ES

343 ES
167318 ES
58263 ES
217114 ES
16501 ES
58193 DE
162436 ES
247357

-
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Ces'

club escuela de salto

valencia #RutaCESValencia
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais T P
QUITE CAPITOL / CATTANZIO, Azul
CAMERON-DIAZ VDR Z / OLGA CAMPOAMOR
2007 / GELDING / TORDA PEREZ / NONE
/ ZANG
18 ESCALINA H 126750 RUIZ VA05634 ES
NONE / NONE / 2008 / SCHLURSCHEID,
FEMALE / CASTANA / NONE Nadia
FREETEC SWISS AG /
NONE
19 DANTE 130513 CUENCA MONTES, 194293 ES
CENTAURER Z / FLORINA / Juan Carlos
2009 / GELDING / M ANGELES ROS GARCIA
CASTANA / HOLST / NONE
20 EVENTO 123065 PRIMO TAMARIT, 204480 ES
NONE / NONE /2004 / Sandra
GELDING / CASTANA / BWP CUMPLIDO PARODI, JUAN
ANTONIO / NONE
21 AMARILLO 134136 RUANO ORTI, Ana 53089 ES
HOLLAND / PIVA / 2005 / ANDRES VARELA
GELDING / CASTANA / ENTRECANALES / NONE
KWPN
22 SERDGIO DES 129955 SANCHEZ ALBERT, 165640 ES
NONAINS Rosario
GIO GRANNO / PHYSALISS ROSARIO SANCHEZ
DES NONAINS / 2006 / ALBERT / NONE
MALE / CASTANA / SF
23 SARA 34396 DE AYSA GATELL, 205949 ES

NONE / NONE / 2002 /
GELDING / CASTANA /
CRUZ

Gabriela
MARIO CASTILLO
LOZANO / NONE

A
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